M
o
uld
ed
C
ase C
urrent
Transfo
rm
ers
Model type Primary current VA at Class 1
S95P-5/5 5 + 5 = 5 5
S95P-5/5/5 5 + 5 + 5 = 5 5
Model type Primary current VA at Class 1
S97P-5/5/5/5 5 + 5 + 5 + 5 = 5 5
S97P-5/5/5/5/5 5 + 5 + 5 + 5 + 5 = 5 5
S97P-5/5/5/5/5/5 5 + 5 + 5 + 5 + 5 + 5 = 5 5
Model type Primary current VA at Class 3 VA at Class 1 VA at Class 0.5
M93S-800/5A 800 10 10 5
M93S-1000/5A 1000 150 10 7.5
M93S-1200/5A 1200 20 15 10
M93S-1250/5A 1250 20 20 15
M93S-1500/5A 1500 20 20 15
M93S-1600/5A 1600 30 20 15
M93S-2000/5 2000 30 20 15
M93S RANGE
Case size:  90 mm wide x 30 mm deep x 131 mm high
 3.5" wide x 1.2" deep x 5.1" high
Aperture:  76.5 x 19 mm, 60 x 30 mm